2018 Kedah Open Archery Championship

Persatuan Pemanah Negeri Kedah (K1801)
Jitra (KED), From 20-02-2018 to 25-02-2018

Schedule

20 Feb 2018, Tuesday

Registration & Practice
08:30-12:30 04:00 Practice
09:00-10:00 01:00 Registration Confirmation
10:45-11:45 01:00 Team Manager's Meeting
12:30-14:00 01:30 Break
14:00-16:30 02:30 Practice
14:30-16:00 01:30 Equipments Inspection

21 Feb 2018, Wednesday
Qualification Rounds
Recurve
08:30-09:00 00:30 Recurve - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification
09:00-10:30 01:30 Distance 1
10:45-12:15 01:30 Distance 2

Individual Matches
14:00-14:30 00:30 RM - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
14:30-15:00 00:30 1/32: RM
15:00-15:30 00:30 RW - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
15:30-16:00 00:30 1/32: RW
16:00-16:30 00:30 1/16: RM, RW
16:30-17:00 00:30 1/8: RM, RW
17:00-17:30 00:30 1/4: RM, RW
17:30-18:00 00:30 1/2: RM, RW
18:00-18:30 00:30 Bronze: RM, RW

22 Feb 2018, Thursday
Qualification Rounds
Compound
08:30-09:00 00:30 Compound - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification
09:00-10:30 01:30 Distance 1
10:45-12:15 01:30 Distance 2

Individual Matches
14:00-14:30 00:30 CM - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
14:30-15:00 00:30 1/32:CM
15:00-15:30 00:30 CW - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
15:30-16:00 00:30 1/32: CW
16:00-16:30 00:30 1/16: CM, CW
16:30-17:00 00:30 1/8: CM, CW
17:00-17:30 00:30 1/4:CM, CW
17:30-18:00 00:30 1/2: CM, CW
18:00-18:30 00:30 Bronze: CM, CW

12 Scheduler - 20180212.101658 UTC



23 Feb 2018, Friday

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30
15:00-15:30
15:30-16:00
16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30
17:30-18:00
24 Feb 2018, Saturday

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-11:30

25 Feb 2018, Sunday

08:30-09:00
09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00
10:00
10:30-11:00

11:10-11:40
11:40-12:10

12:10-12:40
12:40-13:10
13:10-13:40

14:00-15:00

00:30
00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30
00:30

00:30
00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30
00:30

00:30
00:30

00:30

00:30

00:30
00:30

00:30
00:30
00:30

01:00

2018 Kedah Open Archery Championship

Persatuan Pemanah Negeri Kedah (K1801)
Jitra (KED), From 20-02-2018 to 25-02-2018

Team Matches

CM - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
1/8: CM

CW - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
1/8: CW

1/4: CM warmup

1/4: CM

1/4: CW

1/2: CM, CW

Bronze: CM, CW

RM - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
1/8: RM

RW - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
1/8: RW

1/4: RM warmup

1/4: RM

1/4: RW

1/2: RM, RW

Bronze: RM, RW

Team Matches

CX - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
1/8: CX

RX - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
1/8: RX

1/4: CX warmup

1/4: CX

1/4: RX

1/2: CX, RX

Bronze: CX, RX

Individual Matches
Gold: Compound Women
Gold: Compound Men

Team Matches
Gold: Compound Mixed Team
Gold: Compound Women Team

Gold: Compound Men Team

Individual Matches
Gold: Recurve Women

Gold: Recurve Men

Team Matches
Gold: Recurve Mixed Team
Gold: Recurve Women Team

Gold: Recurve Men Team

Closing Ceremony

Prize Giving

212

Scheduler - 20180212.101658 UTC


http://www.tcpdf.org

