

Schedule

20 Feb 2018, Tuesday

08:30-12:30	04:00	Practice
09:00-10:00	01:00	Registration Confirmation
10:45-11:45	01:00	Team Manager's Meeting
12:30-14:00	01:30	Break
14:00-16:30	02:30	Practice
14:30-16:00	01:30	Equipments Inspection

21 Feb 2018, Wednesday

Qualification Rounds

Recurve

08:30-09:00	00:30 Recurve - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification
09:00-10:30	01:30 Distance 1
10:45-12:15	01:30 Distance 2

		Individual Matches
14:00-14:30	00:30	RM - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
14:30-15:00	00:30	1/32: RM
15:00-15:30	00:30	RW - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
15:30-16:00	00:30	1/32: RW
16:00-16:30	00:30	1/16: RM, RW
16:30-17:00	00:30	1/8: RM, RW
17:00-17:30	00:30	1/4: RM, RW
17:30-18:00	00:30	1/2: RM, RW
18:00-18:30	00:30	Bronze: RM, RW

22 Feb 2018, Thursday

14:00-14:30

Qualification Rounds

Compound

08:30-09:00	00:30	Compound - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by qualification
09:00-10:30	01:30	Distance 1
10:45-12:15	01:30	Distance 2

Individual Matches

14:30-15:00	00:30	1/32: CM
15:00-15:30	00:30	CW - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
15:30-16:00	00:30	1/32: CW
16:00-16:30	00:30	1/16: CM, CW
16:30-17:00	00:30	1/8: CM, CW
17:00-17:30	00:30	1/4: CM, CW
17:30-18:00	00:30	1/2: CM, CW
18:00-18:30	00:30	Bronze: CM, CW

00:30 CM - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition



2018 Kedah Open Archery Championship

Persatuan Pemanah Negeri Kedah (K1801) Jitra (KED), From 20-02-2018 to 25-02-2018

23 Feb 2018, Fridav

eb 2018, Friday		
		Team Matches
08:30-09:00	00:30	CM - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
09:00-09:30	00:30	1/8: CM
		CW - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
09:30-10:00	00:30	1/8: CW
		1/4: CM warmup
10:00-10:30	00:30	1/4: CM
		1/4: CW
10:30-11:00	00:30	1/2: CM, CW
11:00-11:30	00:30	Bronze: CM, CW
15:00-15:30	00:30	RM - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
15:30-16:00	00:30	1/8: RM
		RW - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
16:00-16:30	00:30	1/8: RW
		1/4: RM warmup
16:30-17:00	00:30	1/4: RM
		1/4: RW
17:00-17:30	00:30	1/2: RM, RW
17:30-18:00	00:30	Bronze: RM, RW
eb 2018, Saturday		
		Team Matches

24 Fe

		ream Matches
08:30-09:00	00:30	CX - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
09:00-09:30	00:30	1/8: CX
		RX - 3 Practice ends immediately followed by competition
09:30-10:00	00:30	1/8: RX
		1/4: CX warmup
10:00-10:30	00:30	1/4: CX
		1/4: RX
10:30-11:00	00:30	1/2: CX, RX
11:00-11:30	00:30	Bronze: CX. RX

25 Feb 2018, Sunday

 ,,		
		Individual Matches
08:30-09:00	00:30	Gold: Compound Women
09:00-09:30	00:30	Gold: Compound Men
		Team Matches
09:30-10:00	00:30	Gold: Compound Mixed Team
10:00		Gold: Compound Women Team
10:30-11:00	00:30	Gold: Compound Men Team
		Individual Matches
11:10-11:40	00:30	Gold: Recurve Women
11:40-12:10	00:30	Gold: Recurve Men
		Team Matches
12:10-12:40	00:30	Gold: Recurve Mixed Team
12:40-13:10	00:30	Gold: Recurve Women Team
13:10-13:40	00:30	Gold: Recurve Men Team
		Closing Ceremony
14:00-15:00	01:00	Prize Giving